

Sessions Trial Case No. 01(07)2023
Sessions Case No. 01(04)2014
CIS 85/2019

Order No. 2 dated 07.08.2023

Today is fixed for production of the accused persons and evidence of CSWs.

Sole accused namely Bhuban Murmu is produced from J/C.

No witness is present today.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.08.2023 for production of the accused persons and evidence of CSWs.

Prosecution to issue summons accordingly.

D/C

ASJ, 2nd Court, Jhargram.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.